
The Brand New iPAC Range of stand-alone, light industrial portable air conditioning units are a great option
for a exible cooling and heating solution with WIFI control. The iPAC Industrial Portable Air Conditioning Units
come complete with Cooling, Heating and Dehumidifying functions for all year-round use.
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iPAC Industrial Air Condioning Model : iPAC-95

All ACC Product’s are Guaranteed for 12 Months (Unless Otherwise Stated) from the Date of Original Purchase. 

-0-24 Hour Run Time
-3 Fan Speeds for Cooling
-LED Remote Control Included
-Equipped with a Self Evaporating System
-Built in WIFI Control Using the Smart Life App
-Cooling, Heating and Dehumidifying in One Unit
--Automatically Stops Filling the Water Tank When Full

Wick Drive, New Milton, Hampshire, BH25 6RH, United Kingdom

220-240V/50Hz
8.8
30000
8.0
27000
150
11.311.3
1050
60/65
17-35
0-24hrs
 WHITE 
R290

540x695x1140540x695x1140
590x775x1290

53.5
60.5
YES
YES
YES
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Power Source
Cooling Capacity (Kw) 
Cooling Capacity (BTU)
Heang Capacity (Kw)
Heang Capacity (BTU) 
DehumidiDehumidifying Capacity (L / Day)
Current (A)
Air Flow Volume (m³/h)
Noise (Low/Mid/High) (dB)
Thermostat Range (°C)
Timer Se ng
Colour
RRefrigerant Type
Unit Dimensions (mm)
Packing Dimensions (mm)
Net Weight (Kg)
Gross Weight (Kg)
Auto Diagnosis
Dust Filter 
AuAuto Restart Funcon 

    MODEL                                             iPAC-95
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